

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.896 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.07.2024	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to takeout personal notice to the respondent to the correct address through registered post with acknowledgement due and file proof of service in the Registry. List the matter on 21.08.2024, finally. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. NV, J <i>TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--