

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.896 of 2024

75

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	21.01.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> At the request of the learned counsel for both parties, post on 04.02.2025. Registry is directed to print the complete name of the learned counsel for respondent as Ramesh Babu Peddapalli. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. B.S. BHANUMATHI, J GRL	

