

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.896 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	10.03.2025	<u>JS, J:</u> <i>Interim</i> order, granted earlier, stands extended for a further period of ten (10) weeks. List the matter on 05.05.2025. DSH JS, J	